t

TW SAN BZ 75 PVC

K__X@
L 250 x 250
500 x 500

KOSz

<00 0]

ez [T

\
c————+H—— %
f

i)
/s

<=

WPUST

KOLNIERZ
USZCZELNIAJACY
PLYTKOWY

a79
@108

60

400

55

WPUST REMONTOWY JEDNOSCIENNY DLA NIEOCIEPLANYCH DACHOW

TOPWET"

TYP: TW SANBZ 75 PVC

ROOF ELEMENTS

KOD: 317210075 CIEZAR: 1,53 kg

WWW.TOPWET.CZ

PODZIALKA: 1:3 MATERIAL: POLIAMID

INFO: +420 777 701 241
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